PMM 9010
PMM 9030
PMM 9060
Fully CISPR-Compliant
Digital EMC/EMI receivers
10 Hz – 6 GHz
PMM 9010
PMM 9030

- antenna holder with adapters for BC-01, LP-02 and other models (ref. to manual)
- N-male—N-male; N-male-BNC fem. adapters
- SPA-01, plug-in AC supply adapter (replaces battery) for continuous operation
9060 Extension unit 30 MHz - 6 GHz for model 9010, CISPR 16-1-1 full-compliant, including:
- 20 m fiber optic cable
- battery pack with charger
- antenna holder with adapters for BC-01, LP-02 and other models. (ref. to manual)
- N-male-N-male; N-male-BNC fem. adapters
- SPA-01, plug-in AC supply adapter (replaces battery) for continuous operation
Optional accessories and functions
9010/MIL MIL-STD-461F RBW Filters
9010/CLICK 1-channel Click Analyzer function, CISPR 14-1: 2005 full-compliance, including:
- Switching Operation Box, control cables
- 2x20 dB attenuator
NOTE: field-installable function (advice 9010 S/N for upgrading confirmation)
9010/CLICK4E External box to connect to a receiver 9010 equipped with 9010/click option. Allows four-channel
simultaneous click measurements according to CISPR-14-1-1. AC power only.
9010/BTA RS-232 to BlueTooth adapter for 9010
9010/GPIB-232CV-A RS-232 to GPIB (IEEE-488) external adapter for 9010
BP01 Spare Li-Ion Battery Pack for 9010 & 9030
9010/AC AC adapter/charger for BP01, 9010, 9030
9010/FO-20 20 m fiber optic cable for 9030
9010/FO-50 50 m fiber optic cable for 9030
9010/FO-100 100 m fiber optic cable for 9030
9010/CC Rigid carrying case for 9010
9010/UKAS UKAS CISPR-16-1-1 accredited calibration certificate for 9010
9030/UKAS UKAS CISPR-16-1-1 accredited calibration certificate for 9010 & 9030
9010/UKAS-Click UKAS accredited calibration certificate for 9010 + 9010/Click according to CISPR-16-1-1 &
CISPR-14-1
A wide range of PMM original accessories and ancillary equipments are available, making the PMM 9010 the